Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Finch - (720843) - University of Surrey Swimming CI - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.19
1:01.48
1:01.61
1:01.91
1:02.05
1:02.22
1:02.45
1:02.64
1:02.66
1:03.04
1:03.18
1:03.24
1:03.77
1:03.82
1:04.33
1:04.36
1:04.40
1:05.59
1:06.34
1:09.26
1:09.51
1:09.99
1:10.62
1:15.26
1:16.60

1:27.48
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Date

05/05/18
30/03/18
05/05/18
16/12/17
30/03/18
03/02/18
10/03/18
14/03/15
11/02/17
11/02/17
04/11/17
31/01/15
03/02/18
30/04/16
31/05/15
15/03/14
06/02/16
06/02/16
04/05/14
16/03/13
13/07/13
29/03/13
13/01/13
19/11/11
29/10/11
03/10/10

Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2018

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Hampshire County Championships 2018

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet

Crawley Opportunity Meet

Venue

Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Mountbatten SC
Mountbatten LC
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
London Aquatic Cent
Mountbatten LC
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Aldershot

Crawley
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Club Swam Under Level

SurreyUni SC 1
SurreyUni SC 1
SurreyUni SC 1
Fareham N'ds 3
SurreyUni SC 1
Fareham N'ds 1
Guildford Ct 1

1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1

1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1

1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.61
1:01.19
1:01.48
1:02.05
1:02.45
1:02.22
1:03.77
1:01.91
1:03.18
1:02.66
1:03.04
1:03.82
1:04.40
1:05.59
1:04.33
1:02.64
1:03.24
1:06.34
1:04.36
1:09.51
1:09.99
1:09.26
1:10.62
1:15.26
1:16.60

1:27.48
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Date

05/05/18
05/05/18
30/03/18
30/03/18
10/03/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
16/12/17
04/11/17
11/02/17
11/02/17
30/04/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
31/05/15
14/03/15
31/01/15
04/05/14
15/03/14
13/07/13
29/03/13
16/03/13
13/01/13
19/11/11
29/10/11
03/10/10

Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships 2018
Hampshire County Championships 2018
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
ASASER Swimming Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Hampshire County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet

Crawley Opportunity Meet

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Mountbatten LC
Mountbatten LC
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
London Aquatic Cent
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Aldershot

Crawley

Club Swam Under

SurreyUni SC
SurreyUni SC
SurreyUni SC
SurreyUni SC
Guildford Ct

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
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